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Board Approved
12/13/22

AA U G U S T  2 0 2 3U G U S T  2 0 2 3
Institute Day
Institute Day
Teaming Day
First Day of School

Monday, August 14, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Thursday, August 17, 2023

Staff Only
Staff Only
Staff Only

Labor Day
Non-Attendance Day

SS E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3
Monday, September 4 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023

All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Middle School | 1st Quarter Ends
Middle School | Progress Reports

OO C T O B E R  2 0 2 3C T O B E R  2 0 2 3
Thursday, October 12, 2023
Friday, October 13, 2023
Friday, October 20, 2023
Friday, October 27, 2022

Elementary | 1st Trimester Ends
Elementary | Progress Reports
Non-Attendance Day
Non-Attendance Day
Non-Attendance Day
Thanksgiving Day
Non-Attendance Day

Friday, November 10, 2023
Friday, November 17, 2023
Monday, November 20, 2023
Tuesday, November 21, 2023
Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023

Records Day
Records Day (if 2 emergency days are used)

Monday, June 3, 2024
Tuesday, June 4, 2024

NN O V E M B E R  2 0 2 3O V E M B E R  2 0 2 3

All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed
All Schools Closed

Winter Break
DD E C E M B E R  2 0 2 3E C E M B E R  2 0 2 3

Monday, December 25, 2023 through
Friday, December 29, 2023

All Schools Closed

Winter Break

Institute Day
Middle School | 2nd Quarter Ends
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Middle School | Progress Reports

JJ A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4
Monday, January 1, 2024 through
Friday, January 5, 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024
Friday, January 12, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Friday, January 19, 2024

All Schools Closed
Staff Only

All School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Presidents' Day

FF E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4
Thursday, February 15, 2024
Friday, February 16, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024

Staff Only
Staff Only
All Schools Closed

Elementary | 2nd Trimester Ends
Elementary | Progress Reports
Middle School | 3rd Quarter Ends
Election Day
Middle School | Progress Reports
Spring Break

MM A R C H  2 0 2 4A R C H  2 0 2 4
Friday, March 1, 2024
Friday, March 8, 2024
Friday, March 15, 2024
Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Friday, March 22, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024 through
Friday, March 29, 2024

All Schools Closed

All Schools Closed

School Improvement Day
AA P R I L  2 0 2 4P R I L  2 0 2 4

Monday, April 1, 2024 Staff Only

School Improvement Day
Memorial Day
Last Day of School

MM A Y  2 0 2 4A Y  2 0 2 4
Friday, May 24, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Friday, May 31, 2024

Staff Only
All Schools Closed

JJ U N E  2 0 2 4U N E  2 0 2 4
Staff Only
Staff Only

Staff Only
Staff Only

Quarter 4 & Trimester 3 end. Progress reports issued.

EE M E R G E N C YM E R G E N C Y
D A Y  P L A N SD A Y  P L A N S

Day 1: Mon. Apr. 1
Day 2: Mon, June. 3
Day 3: Thurs. Feb 15
Day 4: Tues. June 4
Day 5: Fri. May 24

If an emergency day is needed prior to the date indicated by this arrow,
this day becomes a student attendance day.

If a second/third/fourth/fifth emergency day is needed prior to the
dates indicated by this arrow, those days become student attendance
days.

UPDATED 1/17/24UPDATED 1/17/24

Revised Approval
05/09/23

https://www.sd25.org/IvyNBRS2019

